SUPREME COURT O F INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5480-5486 OF 2013

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

BALJEET SINGH ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Despite reasonable opportunity, the ld. counsel for the appellant

Despite reasonable opportunity, the ld. counsel for the has failed to take steps for effecting service on the respondents.

Office report on default be placed before the Hon'ble Chambers for necessary orders/directions.

| (M.A.SAYEED) | REGISTRAR Office report on default be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in

REGISTRAR

hј